
SPECIALTIESSPECIALTIES
SCISSORTAIL NACHOS - $10SCISSORTAIL NACHOS - $10

SALADS & WRAPSSALADS & WRAPS

SIDESSIDES

KIDSKIDS

DESSERTSDESSERTS

HAPPY HOURHAPPY HOUR

PASILLA CAESAR SALAD - $10PASILLA CAESAR SALAD - $10
romaine,  fa j i ta  chicken,  cot i ja ,  lemon,
pasi l la  roasted tomato,  pasi l la  croutons

TORTILLA SALAD - $11TORTILLA SALAD - $11
spinach,  honey/piqui l lo  v inaigrette,
fa j i ta  chicken,  roasted corn,  p iqui l lo
peppers,  avocado,  queso fresco,  cr ispy
tort i l la  str ips

DOUBLE CARAMELIZED CARNEDOUBLE CARAMELIZED CARNE
ASADA TACO - $5.25ASADA TACO - $5.25
marinated steak,  onions,  queso
fresco,  salsa,  c i lantro

CRISPY BEEF TACO - $4.50CRISPY BEEF TACO - $4.50

beef,  lettuce,  p ico de gal lo  on a
cr ispy corn tort i l la

ROASTED AL PASTOR TACO -$5ROASTED AL PASTOR TACO -$5
pork,  radish,  roasted pineapple,
tomati l lo  salsa,  c i lantro

queso blanco,  f i re  roasted salsa,
guacamole,  p ico,  p ickled ja lapenos,
sour  cream

option:  add protein  –  fa j i ta  chicken,  carne
asada,  roasted pork,  mol ida +$3

BLACKENED CHICKEN TACO - $5BLACKENED CHICKEN TACO - $5

blackened chicken,  p ineapple corn
salsa,  tomati l lo  sauce,  cot i ja

FAJITA CHICKEN QUESADILLA - $9FAJITA CHICKEN QUESADILLA - $9
fajita chicken, pico de gallo, zesty aioli,
cheddar/monterey jack mix on flour tortil la

CARNE ASADA QUESADILLA - $11CARNE ASADA QUESADILLA - $11
carne asada,  caramel ized onions,
poblanos,  oaxaca cheese on a
f lour  tort i l la

VEGGIE QUESADILLA - $9VEGGIE QUESADILLA - $9
sauteed mushrooms, spinach,
caramelized onions, poblanos, roasted
red pepper on a sundried tomato tortil la

SPICY SHRIMP TACO - $5SPICY SHRIMP TACO - $5
sauteed shr imp,  chi l i  orange sauce,
guacamole,  cabbage,  p ico

CAPITAL BURGER - $8CAPITAL BURGER - $8
potato rol l ,  monterey jack &
cheddar  cheese cr isp,  lettuce,
pickled onion,  zesty  a io l i

NASHVILLE CAULIFLOWER TACO - $5NASHVILLE CAULIFLOWER TACO - $5

f lash fr ied caul i f lower,  nashvi l le
hot  sauce,  roasted red pepper,
panko bread crumbs

( make any salad a wrap )

( kids meals come with chips + queso )

CORNDOG - $5CORNDOG - $5

CHEESE & CHICKENCHEESE & CHICKEN
QUESADILLA - $5QUESADILLA - $5

CHICKEN NUGGETS - $5CHICKEN NUGGETS - $5

NASHVILLE HOT FRIEDNASHVILLE HOT FRIED
CAULIFLOWER - $5CAULIFLOWER - $5
fried cauliflower, queso blanco, toasted panko

CHIPS + SALSA - $5CHIPS + SALSA - $5

CHIPS + QUESO - $6CHIPS + QUESO - $6

CHIPS + GUACAMOLE - $6CHIPS + GUACAMOLE - $6

DIP TRIO - $15DIP TRIO - $15

chips +  a l l  three dips

VANILLA, STRAWBERRY, ORVANILLA, STRAWBERRY, OR
CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM - $5CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM - $5

+ TOPPINGS - $1+ TOPPINGS - $1
chocolate syrup,  caramel ,  whipped
cream,  salted caramel  walnuts,
spiced pecans,  Oreo crumble,
cherr ies,  seasonal  berr ies

( ALL DAY TUES )( ALL DAY TUES )
+ 3PM-6PM ( WED - FRI )+ 3PM-6PM ( WED - FRI )

MINI QUESADILLAS - $6MINI QUESADILLAS - $6
two fajita chicken quesadillas with
cheddar & monterey jack cheese on
a flour tortil la

CHORIZO FRIES - $6CHORIZO FRIES - $6
crispy fries, queso, chorizo, pico de gallo,
sour cream

NACHOS - $6NACHOS - $6
tortil la chips, white queso, pico, jalapeno

DIP TRIO - $12DIP TRIO - $12

chips + all  three dips
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